		Institutional M National Black S	-	
Office of National Black Student Union P.O. Box 216 Whitewater, WI 53190			MEMBERSHIP DUES NOTICE July 2013 – June 2014; \$200.00 Check payable to Office of NBSU Credit Card: Visa; Master Card Credit Card # Expiration Date Signature	
Organiz Instituti			Vebsite/E-Mail:	
Presider	nt:	E-Mail	Telephone:	
Advisor	:	E-Mail	Telephone:	
National Black Student Union Office of National Black Student Union MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS STATEMENT Description Institutional Membership enables the Office of National Black Student Union to: maintain a baseline administrative operation, planning, public relations/marketing and the website, www.nbsu.org, that networks Black Student Unions across the United States. 1. Institutional Membership may Network link: (www.nbsu.org) 2. Institutional Members serve as co-conference coordinators, speakers, moderators, and performers. 3. Institutional Members pay a differential registration fee for annual conference. 4. Institutional Members' support provides a foundation for hosting: The Annual NBSU Conference The Annual NEON Corporate & Graduate School Fair				
Director Center f	0,000	Office of National Black P.O. Box 2 <u>nbsu@lycos.</u> (920) 728-39 (262) 472-0166	16Senior Faculty AdvisorcomOffice of National Black Student999999	t Union